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PEPSI EDGE Conference

PEPSI X Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

DIZZY DONGERS 9 4 0 0.692 4-4 9-4 2290 2108 2817

MOOSE 777 9 4 0 0.692 6-2 9-4 2180 2004 3000

WARSAW PACT 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 6-7 2083 2242 2654

...BLACK SUNDAY 6 7 0 0.462 3-5 6-7 2237 2171 2769

Super_IT_Guy 3 10 0 0.231 3-5 3-10 1930 2091 2478

PEPSI A.M Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

E.L. FUDGE 7 6 0 0.538 5-3 7-6 2022 2045 2631

The Scorin' Mclaurin's 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 2176 2150 2892

Team MAGA 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 2213 2166 2905

HOORAY FOR BOOBIES 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 6-7 2136 2191 2839

Allen VS Predator 5 8 0 0.385 3-5 5-8 2121 2220 2777

Total Points
MOOSE 777 3000

Team MAGA 2905

The Scorin' Mclaurin's 2892

HOORAY FOR BOOBIES 2839

DIZZY DONGERS 2817

Allen VS Predator 2777

...BLACK SUNDAY 2769

WARSAW PACT 2654

E.L. FUDGE 2631

Super_IT_Guy 2478
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PEPSI MAX Conference

ALL-SPORT Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

MONKEYS & FOOTBALLS 11 2 0 0.846 7-1 11-2 2293 2082 3075

Jacob P 10 3 0 0.769 6-2 10-3 2433 2106 3255

BEHNKES BOMBERS 7 6 0 0.538 3-5 7-6 2225 2126 2797

I WONT CHANGE MY NAME 5 7 1 0.423 3-5 5-7-1 1933 1998 2667

SHOW ME YOUR TDS 3 9 1 0.269 1-7 3-9-1 2036 2321 2765

TEEM Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Trump's Dirty Diaper 9 3 1 0.731 7-1 9-3-1 2126 1884 2661

..PANDORA'S BOX 8 5 0 0.615 6-2 8-5 2162 2110 2952

EASTOWN 4 8 1 0.346 4-4 4-8-1 1915 2126 2597

THE WALKING DEZ 4 8 1 0.346 2-5-1 4-8-1 2049 2183 2711

MR SPARKY 1 11 1 0.115 0-7-1 1-11-1 1775 2011 2340

Total Points
Jacob P 3255

MONKEYS & FOOTBALLS 3075

..PANDORA'S BOX 2952

BEHNKES BOMBERS 2797

SHOW ME YOUR TDS 2765

THE WALKING DEZ 2711

I WONT CHANGE MY NAME 2667

Trump's Dirty Diaper 2661

EASTOWN 2597

MR SPARKY 2340
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